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10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Many boys attempt

to make good

Katherine conquered Brookfield as she had conquered Chips.

The Chinese provinces are 4400 kilometers apart

Westerners have forgotten the ................ background and painful colonial history of China.

I learnt that the acute stage would commence in about another

Political control over the masses has stopped the................. from the contryside.

Premonitory means

When you have been too busy to eat and said, " | am............ "

Destruction not merely makes more room for new books but saves one's heirs the troubles of
out the rubbish or storing it

Mandate means

The name of the writer of "The Dying sun" is.

Linford will remember and tell the tale.

Formidable means
of them

But How? There were

Waking up inthe .......ccceenee. was a dismal experience.

Answers Choice
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. Uselessly

. Baselessly

. Non seriously
. Seriously

Defeated

. Dominated
. Controlled
. Influenced

20
30
26
30

European
Austrailian
African

. Aslatic

night
year
month

. fortnight

Incoming
Setting
Staying
Exodus

computer monitor

. class monitor
. foremarning

monitary

Staring

. Starving

Steering
Stuttering

Sorting
Sifting
Scorching
Scouting

. permission to leave

. permission to control
. permission to sell

. permission to break

Boog Watson
Thackeray

Sir James jeans
Dickens

Story
Report
Incident
Happening

very strong
weak
fragile
brittle

Scores

Dozens
Hundreds
Thousands

Night
Morning
Evening
Afternoon



16

17

18

19

20

Today a person can expect to live to be almost years old

His book called "Etudes sur la Biere" was translated into

The Grand Turkish National Assembly gave the verdict.

I no longer knew what | was doing, the bank before my eyes

From a western angle there is a lack of ................ in the Chinese women.
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. Fifty
. Sixty
. Sixty five

. Urdu
. Arabic
. Japani

Missile

Promise
Loan

swim
swimmed
swimming

. Masculinity

. Stamina
. Strength



